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Charlestown

BY ERICKSON SENIOR LIVING*™

Date

Sundays

Wednesdays

Fri 2/2
Mon 2/5

Tue 2/6
Fri 2/9
Fri 2/9
Sat 2/10
Sun 2/11
Tue 2/13
Wed 2/14

Wed 2/14
Fri 2/16
Fri 2/16
Mon 2/19
Thu 2/22
Thu 2/22
Thu 2/22
Fri 2/23
Mon 2/26

Key Codes:

Time
1lam
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

2:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
6:30pm
2:00pm
11:30am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
10:00am
2:30pm
6:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

(MH) Meeting Hall

Event

Protestant Church Service
Catholic Mass

Movie Matinee “Annie”

African American History of Baltimore and
Beyond with Denny Lynch

Tea Party with Ken King

Movie Matinee “The Sting”

Chinese New Year Celebration Year of The Dragon

Entertainment with Danny Dolan
Super Bowl LVIII
Mardi Gras Celebration

Valentine’s Day Strolling Violinist

Ash Wednesday Catholic Mass

Movie Matinee “Mama Mia”

Modern Music History with Rich Whiting
February Birthday Party with Greg Lupton
Winter Putterland Outing

Entertainment with Jimmy Black

Harpist Lori Flemming Peters

Movie Matinee “Elvis”

Tea Party with Gary Brown

(MT) = Movie Theater

Wilton Overlook 4t Floor February Special Events

Location
MH

MH

MT
MH

4" Floor
MT

3" Floor
4" Floor
All Floors
4" Floor

All Floors

MH

MT

MH

4" Floor
Lobby
4" Floor
4" Floor
MT

MH



